

MANTECA PEDESTRIAN CROSSING IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

Engineers Estimate \$30,000

March 20, 2014

BEAR ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS INC., ALVISO, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	construction signs / traffic control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	pole with foundation	2	EA	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00
4	control & flasher	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
5	pull boxes, conduit, & wiring	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
6	service hook-up & breaker	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
7	remove striping & street light	1	LS	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
8	Striping, reflective markers, cross walks & yield markings	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
9	Ramp pan with detectable surface	4	EA	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00
10	Luminaire	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00
11	Rectangular Rapid Flash Beacon (RRFB)	4	EA	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00
12	Signs	10	EA	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
13	Pedestrian Buttons	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00
14	Demobilization	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$58,950.00

MANTECA PEDESTRIAN CROSSING IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

Engineers Estimate \$30,000

March 20, 2014

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC., ELK GROVE, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	mobilization	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00
2	construction signs / traffic control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	pole with foundation	2	EA	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00
4	control & flasher	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
5	pull boxes, conduit, & wiring	1	LS	\$19,651.00	\$19,651.00
6	service hook-up & breaker	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
7	remove striping & street light	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
8	Striping, reflective markers, cross walks & yield markings	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	Ramp pan with detectable surface	4	EA	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00
10	Luminaire	2	EA	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
11	Rectangular Rapid Flash Beacon (RRFB)	4	EA	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
12	Signs	10	EA	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
13	Pedestrian Buttons	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00
14	Demobilization	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$69,251.00

MANTECA PEDESTRIAN CROSSING IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

Engineers Estimate \$30,000

March 20, 2014

HOBBS CONSTRUCTION INC., FRESNO, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	construction signs / traffic control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	pole with foundation	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
4	control & flasher	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
5	pull boxes, conduit, & wiring	1	LS	\$23,605.00	\$23,605.00
6	service hook-up & breaker	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
7	remove striping & street light	1	LS	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
8	Striping, reflective markers, cross walks & yield markings	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	Ramp pan with detectable surface	4	EA	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
10	Luminaire	2	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
11	Rectangular Rapid Flash Beacon (RRFB)	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	Signs	10	EA	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
13	Pedestrian Buttons	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00
14	Demobilization	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$81,205.00

MANTECA PEDESTRIAN CROSSING IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

Engineers Estimate \$30,000

March 20, 2014

COLLINS ELECTRICAL COMPANY INC., MODESTO, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	mobilization	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	construction signs / traffic control	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	pole with foundation	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
4	control & flasher	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	pull boxes, conduit, & wiring	1	LS	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00
6	service hook-up & breaker	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
7	remove striping & street light	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
8	Striping, reflective markers, cross walks & yield markings	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
9	Ramp pan with detectable surface	4	EA	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
10	Luminaire	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
11	Rectangular Rapid Flash Beacon (RRFB)	4	EA	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
12	Signs	10	EA	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
13	Pedestrian Buttons	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00
14	Demobilization	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$96,800.00

MANTECA PEDESTRIAN CROSSING IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

Engineers Estimate \$30,000

March 20, 2014

STEINY AND COMPANY INC., VALLEJO, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	mobilization	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	construction signs / traffic control	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	pole with foundation	2	EA	\$8,700.00	\$17,400.00
4	control & flasher	1	EA	\$4,172.00	\$4,172.00
5	pull boxes, conduit, & wiring	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
6	service hook-up & breaker	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00
7	remove striping & street light	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
8	Striping, reflective markers, cross walks & yield markings	1	LS	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
9	Ramp pan with detectable surface	4	EA	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00
10	Luminaire	2	EA	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00
11	Rectangular Rapid Flash Beacon (RRFB)	4	EA	\$1,050.00	\$4,200.00
12	Signs	10	EA	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
13	Pedestrian Buttons	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00
14	Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$92,772.00

MANTECA PEDESTRIAN CROSSING IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

Engineers Estimate \$30,000

March 20, 2014

TENNYSON ELECTRIC INC., LIVERMORE, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	mobilization	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	construction signs / traffic control	1	LS	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
3	pole with foundation	2	EA	\$19,200.00	\$38,400.00
4	control & flasher	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	pull boxes, conduit, & wiring	1	LS	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
6	service hook-up & breaker	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
7	remove striping & street light	1	LS	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00
8	Striping, reflective markers, cross walks & yield markings	1	LS	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
9	Ramp pan with detectable surface	4	EA	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
10	Luminaire	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
11	Rectangular Rapid Flash Beacon (RRFB)	4	EA	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00
12	Signs	10	EA	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
13	Pedestrian Buttons	2	EA	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
14	Demobilization	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$109,250.00